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No 4 METEIER Thomas (Rg=8)

Pass 5 1:50.425

Pass 34 3:35.750 1 1:45.325 *

Pass 63 5:21.101 2 1:45.351

Pass 92 7:06.160 3 1:45.059 *

Pass 120 8:51.814 4 1:45.654

Pass 144 10:37.614 5 1:45.800

In 175 13:02.116 6 2:24.502

Pass 264 21:27.096 7 8:24.980

No 5 PICOT Sébastien (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:49.352

Pass 33 3:34.432 1 1:45.080 *

Pass 62 5:19.473 2 1:45.041 *

Pass 91 7:04.569 3 1:45.096

Pass 119 8:49.956 4 1:45.387

In 145 10:38.051 5 1:48.095

Pass 185 13:46.579 6 3:08.528

Pass 205 15:32.755 7 1:46.176

In 224 17:24.609 8 1:51.854

No 11 HUMEAU Kivin* (Rg=28)

Pass 20 2:07.865

Pass 50 4:03.058 1 1:55.193 *

Pass 79 5:55.593 2 1:52.535 *

Pass 107 7:47.770 3 1:52.177 *

Pass 136 9:39.764 4 1:51.994 *

Pass 159 11:33.630 5 1:53.866

Pass 181 13:33.238 6 1:59.608

Pass 202 15:26.544 7 1:53.306

Pass 222 17:20.374 8 1:53.830

Pass 242 19:15.933 9 1:55.559

In 262 21:19.763 10 2:03.830

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric (Rg=24)

Pass 17 2:02.489

Pass 46 3:53.259 1 1:50.770 *

Pass 75 5:42.681 2 1:49.422 *

Pass 103 7:31.649 3 1:48.968 *

In 134 9:27.582 4 1:55.933

Pass 166 12:05.281 5 2:37.699

Pass 187 13:54.281 6 1:49.000

Pass 208 15:43.450 7 1:49.169

Pass 227 17:34.372 8 1:50.922

Pass 244 19:23.665 9 1:49.293

Pass 259 21:14.324 10 1:50.659

No 16 FUHRER Thomas (Rg=14)

Pass 8 1:52.774

Pass 37 3:38.915 1 1:46.141 *

Pass 66 5:26.742 2 1:47.827

Pass 95 7:13.286 3 1:46.544

Pass 124 8:59.787 4 1:46.501

Pass 146 10:45.683 5 1:45.896 *

Pass 168 12:41.513 6 1:55.830

Pass 190 14:29.514 7 1:48.001

Pass 210 16:15.651 8 1:46.137

In 231 18:13.541 9 1:57.890

No 21 SALVERT Samuel (Rg=12)

Pass 29 2:37.343

Pass 58 4:23.618 1 1:46.275 *

Pass 86 6:10.277 2 1:46.659

Pass 112 7:55.807 3 1:45.530 *

Pass 140 9:42.452 4 1:46.645

Pass 157 11:29.583 5 1:47.131

Pass 178 13:15.674 6 1:46.091

In 199 15:07.428 7 1:51.754

No 22 RAGONDE Ludovic (Rg=25)

Pass 22 2:09.552

Pass 53 4:06.099 1 1:56.547 *

Pass 81 5:59.221 2 1:53.122 *

Pass 110 7:52.464 3 1:53.243

Pass 141 9:44.773 4 1:52.309 *

Pass 161 11:36.877 5 1:52.104 *

Pass 182 13:33.711 6 1:56.834

Pass 203 15:27.073 7 1:53.362

Pass 221 17:16.847 8 1:49.774 *

Pass 240 19:06.319 9 1:49.472 *

Pass 257 20:56.791 10 1:50.472

No 23 PICAUX Pascal (Rg=21)

Pass 10 1:56.347

Pass 39 3:45.851 1 1:49.504 *

Pass 69 5:34.428 2 1:48.577 *

Pass 98 7:23.151 3 1:48.723

Pass 129 9:14.925 4 1:51.774

Pass 152 11:03.814 5 1:48.889

Pass 172 12:52.290 6 1:48.476 *

Pass 194 14:41.578 7 1:49.288

Pass 215 16:30.490 8 1:48.912

Pass 234 18:20.240 9 1:49.750

In 251 20:15.571 10 1:55.331

No 26 LEBLANC Franck* (Rg=29)

Pass 23 2:10.728

In 52 4:05.691 1 1:54.963

Pass 87 6:16.664 2 2:10.973 *

In 116 8:18.509 3 2:01.845

In 167 12:17.395 4 3:58.886
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No 26 LEBLANC Franck* (Rg=29)

In 256 20:56.606 5 8:39.211

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic (Rg=10)

Pass 28 2:37.061

Pass 57 4:22.670 1 1:45.609 *

Pass 84 6:08.429 2 1:45.759

Pass 111 7:53.790 3 1:45.361 *

Pass 137 9:39.853 4 1:46.063

In 164 12:01.492 5 2:21.639

Pass 211 16:22.069 6 4:20.577

Pass 230 18:07.679 7 1:45.610

Pass 248 19:53.632 8 1:45.953

Pass 265 21:40.766 9 1:47.134

No 33 HERAULT Jeremy* (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:58.177

Pass 40 3:45.947 1 1:47.770 *

Pass 68 5:32.011 2 1:46.064 *

Pass 97 7:17.914 3 1:45.903 *

Pass 126 9:13.096 4 1:55.182

Pass 149 10:58.541 5 1:45.445 *

Pass 169 12:44.197 6 1:45.656

In 192 14:38.668 7 1:54.471

Pass 237 18:38.084 8 3:59.416

Pass 253 20:23.767 9 1:45.683

No 37 RIVIER Jean-François (Rg=23)

Pass 12 1:58.415

Pass 41 3:47.395 1 1:48.980 *

Pass 70 5:36.273 2 1:48.878 *

Pass 99 7:25.006 3 1:48.733 *

Pass 130 9:16.224 4 1:51.218

Pass 153 11:05.951 5 1:49.727

Pass 174 12:55.706 6 1:49.755

Pass 196 14:45.388 7 1:49.682

In 216 16:40.116 8 1:54.728

No 41 FOUASSIER Guillaume* (Rg=27)

Pass 24 2:11.510

Pass 51 4:05.430 1 1:53.920 *

Pass 80 5:57.625 2 1:52.195 *

Pass 108 7:50.234 3 1:52.609

Pass 139 9:42.181 4 1:51.947 *

Pass 160 11:34.262 5 1:52.081

In 183 13:36.351 6 2:02.089

Pass 214 16:28.899 7 2:52.548

In 235 18:22.203 8 1:53.304

No 51 BESSON Frédéric (Rg=13)

Pass 14 1:59.898

Pass 43 3:48.817 1 1:48.919 *

Pass 74 5:41.263 2 1:52.446

Pass 104 7:31.856 3 1:50.593

Pass 131 9:18.530 4 1:46.674 *

Pass 154 11:06.004 5 1:47.474

Pass 173 12:52.469 6 1:46.465 *

Pass 193 14:40.756 7 1:48.287

Pass 213 16:27.195 8 1:46.439 *

Pass 233 18:15.934 9 1:48.739

Pass 250 20:01.740 10 1:45.806 *

No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis (Rg=4)

Pass 27 2:36.928

Pass 56 4:22.437 1 1:45.509 *

Pass 83 6:08.278 2 1:45.841

In 114 8:02.617 3 1:54.339

Pass 163 11:51.690 4 3:49.073

Pass 184 13:36.408 5 1:44.718 *

Pass 201 15:25.193 6 1:48.785

Pass 220 17:10.634 7 1:45.441

Pass 239 19:02.115 8 1:51.481

Pass 255 20:48.283 9 1:46.168

No 56 GUILLO Sébastien (Rg=22)

Pass 13 1:58.814

Pass 42 3:48.557 1 1:49.743 *

Pass 71 5:37.138 2 1:48.581 *

Pass 102 7:27.615 3 1:50.477

In 132 9:24.361 4 1:56.746

No 71 DE SOUSA Jeremy (Rg=26)

Pass 19 2:06.579

Pass 48 3:59.131 1 1:52.552 *

Pass 78 5:51.748 2 1:52.617

Pass 106 7:44.263 3 1:52.515 *

Pass 135 9:36.080 4 1:51.817 *

Pass 156 11:27.952 5 1:51.872

Pass 179 13:21.988 6 1:54.036

Pass 200 15:14.272 7 1:52.284

Pass 219 17:05.654 8 1:51.382 *

Pass 238 18:56.363 9 1:50.709 *

Pass 254 20:47.702 10 1:51.339

No 76 DESER Nicolas* (Rg=20)

Pass 21 2:08.143

Pass 49 3:59.684 1 1:51.541 *

Pass 76 5:48.667 2 1:48.983 *

Pass 105 7:37.269 3 1:48.602 *

Pass 133 9:26.174 4 1:48.905

Pass 155 11:15.002 5 1:48.828

Pass 176 13:03.531 6 1:48.529 *

Pass 198 14:52.555 7 1:49.024
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No 76 DESER Nicolas* (Rg=20)

Pass 217 16:41.212 8 1:48.657

Pass 236 18:30.655 9 1:49.443

Pass 252 20:18.991 10 1:48.336 *

No 77 VIGNERON Théo (Rg=7)

Pass 7 1:51.894

Pass 36 3:37.495 1 1:45.601 *

Pass 65 5:22.545 2 1:45.050 *

Pass 94 7:07.961 3 1:45.416

In 123 8:59.785 4 1:51.824

Pass 186 13:47.149 5 4:47.364

Pass 206 15:33.184 6 1:46.035

Pass 223 17:22.271 7 1:49.087

Pass 241 19:08.753 8 1:46.482

In 260 21:16.407 9 2:07.654

No 79 WOLFARTH Thomas (Rg=1)

Pass 31 3:03.821

Pass 60 4:48.093 1 1:44.272 **

Pass 89 6:31.562 2 1:43.469 **

In 117 8:23.500 3 1:51.938

No 83 GENTY Christophe (Rg=19)

Pass 16 2:01.659

Pass 45 3:50.195 1 1:48.536 *

Pass 73 5:38.114 2 1:47.919 *

Pass 101 7:26.315 3 1:48.201

Pass 128 9:14.175 4 1:47.860 *

Pass 151 11:02.879 5 1:48.704

Pass 171 12:51.002 6 1:48.123

In 195 14:42.804 7 1:51.802

Pass 228 17:40.249 8 2:57.445

Pass 245 19:29.048 9 1:48.799

Pass 261 21:17.842 10 1:48.794

No 93 GEVAUX Cyriac* (Rg=15)

Pass 18 2:05.395

Pass 47 3:54.340 1 1:48.945 *

In 77 5:49.706 2 1:55.366

Pass 118 8:28.265 3 2:38.559

Pass 143 10:14.803 4 1:46.538 *

Pass 165 12:01.628 5 1:46.825

In 189 14:09.725 6 2:08.097

No 97 JACOBY Kewin (Rg=16)

Pass 25 2:32.083

Pass 54 4:20.579 1 1:48.496 *

Pass 85 6:10.109 2 1:49.530

Pass 113 7:59.821 3 1:49.712

Pass 142 9:49.074 4 1:49.253

In 162 11:42.727 5 1:53.653

Pass 209 15:56.451 6 4:13.724

Pass 229 17:43.209 7 1:46.758 *

Pass 247 19:29.872 8 1:46.663 *

Pass 263 21:20.678 9 1:50.806

No 98 BOUVIER Mathieu* (Rg=17)

Pass 9 1:53.253

Pass 38 3:40.991 1 1:47.738 *

Pass 67 5:28.414 2 1:47.423 *

Pass 96 7:15.272 3 1:46.858 *

Pass 125 9:02.517 4 1:47.245

In 148 10:55.108 5 1:52.591

Pass 180 13:27.645 6 2:32.537

In 204 15:28.892 7 2:01.247

No 118 PERTHUIS Geoffroy (Rg=3)

Pass 26 2:36.672

Pass 55 4:21.497 1 1:44.825 *

Pass 82 6:07.735 2 1:46.238

Pass 109 7:52.110 3 1:44.375 *

Pass 138 9:40.701 4 1:48.591

In 158 11:32.335 5 1:51.634

No 139 MALAGO Hugues (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:51.018

Pass 35 3:36.701 1 1:45.683 *

Pass 64 5:21.804 2 1:45.103 *

Pass 93 7:06.765 3 1:44.961 *

Pass 121 8:52.173 4 1:45.408

In 147 10:49.855 5 1:57.682

Pass 188 13:54.635 6 3:04.780

Pass 207 15:40.724 7 1:46.089

Pass 226 17:26.679 8 1:45.955

In 246 19:29.049 9 2:02.370

No 171 POULAIN Pierrick (Rg=9)

Pass 30 2:49.791

Pass 59 4:35.003 1 1:45.212 *

Pass 88 6:20.599 2 1:45.596

In 115 8:11.881 3 1:51.282

Pass 177 13:05.847 4 4:53.966

Pass 197 14:51.740 5 1:45.893

In 218 16:49.982 6 1:58.242

No 221 MANNEVEAU Jordy (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:48.668

Pass 32 3:33.197 1 1:44.529 **

Pass 61 5:17.735 2 1:44.538

Pass 90 7:01.964 3 1:44.229 *

In 122 8:56.436 4 1:54.472

Pass 225 17:26.176 5 8:29.740
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No 221 MANNEVEAU Jordy (Rg=2)

Pass 243 19:18.671 6 1:52.495

In 258 21:12.140 7 1:53.469

No 767 BOULENGER Thibaut (Rg=18)

Pass 15 2:00.984

Pass 44 3:49.267 1 1:48.283 *

Pass 72 5:37.316 2 1:48.049 *

Pass 100 7:25.052 3 1:47.736 *

Pass 127 9:13.648 4 1:48.596

Pass 150 11:02.430 5 1:48.782

Pass 170 12:50.057 6 1:47.627 *

Pass 191 14:37.075 7 1:47.018 *

Pass 212 16:26.574 8 1:49.499

Pass 232 18:13.767 9 1:47.193

Pass 249 20:01.406 10 1:47.639


